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Local 484 – Ventura – 
Plumbers & Steamfitters 

1955 North 
Ventura Avenue 
Ventura, CA 
93001-1397 

805-643-6345 / 
805-656-5178 

local484@sbcglobal.net 
 

www.ualocal484.org 
 

Michael Shane 
Boston, Business 
Manager; 
Timothy Redondo, 
Organizer 

IBEW (International 
Brotherhood of Electrical 
Workers) LOCAL 952 

3994 E. Main 
Street 
Ventura, CA 
93003 

805-642-2149 bode@ibewlu952.org 
 
dsmith@ibewlu952.org 
 
 

https://www.ibewlu952.o
rg/ 
 

Jeff Bode, Business 
Manager / Financial 
Secretary;  
Dan Smith, President 

VCCA (Ventura County 
Contractors Association) 

1830 Lockwood 
St. Suite 110 
Oxnard, CA 
93036 

805-981-8088 vcca@vccainc.com 
 

https://vccainc.com/ 
 

 

BIA (Building Industry 
Association) LA/Ventura 
Chapter 

17192 Murphy 
Ave., #14445 
Irvine, CA 92623 

949-553-9500 membership@biasc.org 
 

https://bialav.org/ 
 

 

Ventura County Star 771 East Daily 
Drive, Camarillo, 
CA 93010 

760-880-7347 Wesley.WoodsII@vcstar.c
om 
 

https://www.vcstar.com/ 
 
 

Wes Woods II 

CoLab (Ventura County 
Coalition of Labor, 
Agriculture and 
Business) 

1672 Donlon St., 
Ventura, CA 
93003 

805-633-2260 llampara@colabvc.org 
 

https://www.colabvc.org/ 
 

Louise Lampara 

Central Coast Alliance 
United for A Sustainable 
Economy (CAUSE) 

56 E. Main St. 
Suite 210, 
Ventura, CA 
93001 

805-658-0810 
ext. 204 

lucas@causenow.org https://causenow.org/ Lucas Zucker, Policy 
and Communications 
Director 

CEC (Community 
Environmental Council) 

1219 State 
Street, Santa 
Barbara, CA 
93101 

805-963-0583 
Ext. 221 

alexis.rizo@cecmail.org https://cecsb.org/ 
 

Alexis Rizo 

AIA (American Institute 
of Architects) Ventura 
County 

1746-F South 
Victoria Avenue, 
#209, Ventura, 
California 93003 

General: 805-
749-6809 

info@aiavc.org 
 

https://www.aiavc.org/  
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Jensen Design and 
Survey 

1672 Donlon St, 
Ventura, CA 
93003 

805-654-6977 lisaw@jdscivil.com  
 

 

https://jdscivil.com/abou
t-us/  

Lisa Woodburn, Vice 
President Planning 

Williams Homes 24911 Av 
Stanford 
Santa Clarita, 
CA 91355 

661-222-9207 info@williamshomes.com  https://www.williamsho
mes.com/  

Daniel Faina, 
CMO/SoCal Division 
President 

Climate First, Replacing 
Oil and Gas (CFROG) 

940 E Santa 
Clara St. 
Ventura, CA  
93001 

805-794-0629 haley@cfrog.org 
ed@CFROG.org  

https://cfrog.org/  Haley Ehlers, 
Program Manager 

Climate Reality Project, 
Ventura Chapter 

  Waynemorgan1@yahoo.c
om 
 
sdrrs67@yahoo.com  

https://www.climaterealit
yproject.org/  

Wayne Morgan  
 
Don Price 

Ventura 350 Climate Hub 108 Orchard Dr. 
Ventura, CA 
93001 

805-746-5365 Jdietrick9@gmail.com  https://world.350.org/ve
ntura/ 

Jan Dietrick 

Conejo Climate Coalition   rawitt@verizon.net https://www.conejoclima
te.org/  

Rose Ann Witt 

Ventura Climate 
Coalition 

  Kawheeler100@gmail.com   Kathleen Wheeler 

Citizens Climate Lobby   faithagrant@aol.com  https://citizensclimatelob
by.org/ 

Faith Grant 

Ventura County Air 
Pollution Control District 

4567 Telephone 
Road 
Ventura, CA  
93003 

805-303-4016 aghasemi@vcapcd.org 
 
nancy@vcapcd.org  

http://www.vcapcd.org/i
ndex.htm  

Ali Ghasemi 
 
Nancy Mendoza 

Ventura County 
Sustainability Division 

800 S. Victoria 
Ave., Ventura, 
CA 93009 

 Clay.downing@ventura.org 
Alejandra.tellez@ventura.o
rg  

https://sustain.ventura.o
rg/ 

Clay Downing 
Alejandra Tellez 

Tri-County Regional 
Energy Network 

  Erica.helson@ventura.org  https://www.3c-ren.org/ Erica Helson 
 

Ventura County Fire 
Department 

165 Durley 
Avenue, 
Camarillo, CA 
93010-8586 

805-389-9710 Massoud.Araghi@ventura.
org  

https://vcfd.org/ Massoud Araghi, P.E. 
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SoCalGas   setdesk@socalgas.com https://www.socalgas.co
m/ 

 

Ventura Chamber of 
Commerce 

505 Poli Street 
Ventura, CA 

 stephanie@ventura-
chamber.org  

 Stephanie Caldwell 

West Ventura County 
Business Alliance 

400 E. 
Esplanade 
Drive, Suite 302 
Oxnard, CA 
93036 

805-738-9100 j.baclayon@wvcba.org https://www.wvcba.org/ Jovie Baclayon, 
Communications 
Manager 

Moorpark Chamber of 
Commerce 

18 E. High 
Street 
Moorpark, CA 
93021 

805-529-0322 info@moorparkchamber.co
m 

https://moorparkchambe
r.com/ 

 

Ojai California Chamber 
of Commerce 

206 North Signal 
Street 
Ojai, CA 93023 

805-646-8126 Info@OjaiChamber.org https://www.ojaichambe
r.org/ 

 

Port Hueneme California 
Chamber of Commerce 

529 West 
Channel Islands 
Boulevard 
Port Hueneme, 
CA 93041 

805-488-2023 ChamberInfo@huenemech
amber.com 

https://www.ci.port-
hueneme.ca.us/940/Ch
amber-of-Commerce 

 

Santa Paula Chamber of 
Commerce 

200 North 10th 
Street 
Santa Paula, CA 
93060 

805-525-5561 info@santapaulachamber.
com 

https://www.santapaulac
hamber.com/ 

 

Simi Valley Chamber of 
Commerce 

40 West 
Cochran Street, 
Suite 100 
Simi Valley, CA 
93065 

805-526-3900 info@simichamber.org https://www.simivalleych
amber.org/ 

Virginia Morgan, 
Director of 
Communications and 
Events 

Clean Power Alliance 
(CPA) 

  customerservice@cleanpo
weralliance.org  

https://cleanpowerallian
ce.org/  

Xico Manarolla, 
Electrification 
Program Manager 

House Farmworkers! P.O. Box 402 
Santa Paula, CA 
93061 

805-209-9819 info@housefarmworkers.or
g 

https://housefarmworker
s.org/  

Gabrielle Vignone, 
Executive Director 
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Cabrillo Economic 
Development 
Corporation 

702 County 
Square Drive, 
Ventura, CA 
93003 

805-659-3791 lsoto@cabrilloedc.org 
 
info@cabrilloedc.org  

https://www.cabrilloedc.
org/ 

Luz Soto, Director of 
Property Management 
 
Alejandro Sanchez 

Many Mansions 1259 E. 
Thousand Oaks 
Blvd., Thousand 
Oaks, CA 91362 

 alex@manymansions.org https://www.manymansi
ons.org/ 

Alex Russell, Vice 
President 

Housing Opportunities 
Made Easier (HOME) 

PO Box 191 
Camarillo, CA 
93011 

805-323-6534 info@vcHOME.org https://www.vchome.org
/ 

Karen Fraser, 
Executive Director 

University Glen (CSUCI) 1 University 
Drive, Camarillo, 
CA 93012 

805-437-8400 terry.tarr@csuci.edu https://universityglen.cs
uci.edu/ 

Terry Tarr 

Ventura County 
Community Development 
Division 

800 S. Victoria 
Ave., Ventura, 
CA 93009 

805-662-6792 tracy.mcaulay@ventura.or
g 

https://www.ventura.org/
county-executive-
office/community-
development/ 

Tracy McAulay 

Habitat for Humanity 1850 Eastman 
Ave., Oxnard, 
CA 93030 

805-485-6065 
ext. 101 

andy@habitatventura.org https://habitatventura.or
g/ 

Andy Shoemaker, 
Director of 
Construction 

Housing Trust Fund 
Ventura County 

360 Mobil 
Avenue., Suite 
213A 
Camarillo, 
California  93010 

805-384-1144 Linda@HousingTrustFund
VC.org 

https://www.housingtrus
tfundvc.org/  

Linda 
Braunschweiger, CEO 

Di Cecco Architecture, 
Inc. 

887 Patriot Dr, 
Suite C, 
Moorpark, CA 
93021 

805-552-0088  info@diceccoarch.com  http://diceccoarch.com/
wpdai1/ 

Mark DiCecco 

Ventura County 
Community Development 
Corporation 

2231 Sturgis 
Road, Suite A, 
Oxnard CA 

805-273-7800 CONTACTUS@VCCDC.O
RG 

https://vccdc.org/ Karen Gonzalez 

Ventura Community 
Foundation 

4001 Mission 
Oaks Blvd., Ste. 
A, Camarillo, CA 
93012 

805-988-0196 jlambert@vccf.org https://vccf.org/ Jeff Lambert 
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Ventura County Area 
Housing Authority  

1400 W. Hillcrest 
Drive, Newbury 
Park, CA 91320 

805-480-9991 info@ahacv.org https://www.ahacv.org/  

People’s Self Help 
Housing 

2901 N. Ventura 
Road, Suite 265 
Oxnard, CA 
93036 

805-781-3088 info@pshhc.org  https://www.pshhc.org/  

 

Notes: 

City of Fillmore does not currently have a Chamber of Commerce. 
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